
Stand: 31.07.2016 / 18:26:32

Ergebnisübersicht: Gallinchen,PLS vom 30.-31.07.2016  [191631002] 30.07.2016 - 31.07.2016

1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

1. Cindy Schulze (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.) Señorita235 7.80P

2. Christin Sikora (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) L'Amour 106151 7.40P

3. Maria Wallenburg (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) Gasper fan Wallishof126 7.30P

4. Christin Sikora (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) Dancette 391 7.20P

5. Natalie Burghardt (RV Rittergut Adelwitz e. V.) Rodo Light223 7.10P

6. Cindy Schulze (PferdeSV Reitakademie Werder e.V.) Donna Karan 18104 7.00P

6. Sandra Schmolling (RV Walddörfer e.V.) Durella Queen S108 7.00P

8. Sandra Schmolling (RV Walddörfer e.V.) New Light S188 6.80

9. Natalie Burghardt (RV Rittergut Adelwitz e. V.) Farina 1015115 6.40

9. Sarah Zech (RV Gut Belten e.V.) Swarella 2249 6.40

11. Julienne Eichhorn (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Awatar14 5.80

12. Jaqueline Malack (Reitclub Oder-Spree e.V.) Darth Vader 794 5.50

13. Linda Bünning (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.) Canturi265 5.10

2 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

1. Britta Krohn (RV Fläming e.V.) Rheingold 47219 7.00P

2. Maria Wallenburg (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) Gasper fan Wallishof126 6.80P

3. Daniela Pieper (RV Wietstock e.V.) Bella Luna R 218 6.70P

4. Ines Burghardt (RV Rittergut Adelwitz e. V.) Farina 1015115 6.60P

5. Annika Hoffmann (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) Bonito 39226 6.50

5. Christin Sikora (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) L'Amour 106151 6.50

7. Jaqueline Malack (Reitclub Oder-Spree e.V.) Darth Vader 794 6.20

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Ines Burghardt (RV Rittergut Adelwitz e. V.) Farina 1015115 7.20P

2. Vivien Dalke (RFV Straupitz-Goyatz e.V.) Everino112 7.10P

3. Maxi Lob (RFV Dobra e.V.) Clausi 366 7.00P

4. Alicia Schulz (RV Sielow e.V.) Hope 30137 6.90P

4. Ines Burghardt (RV Rittergut Adelwitz e. V.) Rodo Light223 6.90P

6. Maria Wallenburg (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) Gasper fan Wallishof126 6.80P

7. Scarlett Starroske (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Boleros Boy25 6.70P

7. Ulrike Welz (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Linus 377165 6.70P

9. Britta Krohn (RV Fläming e.V.) Rheingold 47219 6.60P

10. Kathleen Krause (Reitclub Oder-Spree e.V.) Dukathie107 6.50P

10. Ulrike Welz (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Lady Linda SJ148 6.50P

12. Jens Banner (RFV Dubrauer Höhen e.V.) Relax 55218 6.40

13. Emilia Schwark (SAMOSAEA RV f.therapeut.Reiten u. B) Lavinia 192155 6.20

14. Daniela Schmidt (RFV Neschwitz e. V.) Be Mr. Bojangles17 6.00

15. Sina Busse (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Cento's Boy54 5.90

16. Kathleen Krause (Reitclub Oder-Spree e.V.) Jukon 8144 5.80

17. Josefine Börner (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Calle 5134 5.70

18. Daniela Pieper (RV Wietstock e.V.) Bella Luna R 218 5.60

18. Niklas Eberhardt (RFV Baruth/Mark e.V.) Coeur d'Amour 568 5.60

20. Marlen Hild (RFV Neschwitz e. V.) Dinea 2100 5.50

20. Rebecca Böttcher (RFV Milkersdorf e.V.) Laudatio 46267 5.50

22. Franziska Fiedler (RFV Straupitz-Goyatz e.V.) Alexandria L3 5.30

23. Sophie Schneider (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Black Magic 6622 5.00

23. Anni Malig (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) French Fidelio121 5.00

25. Diana Ickert (PSV Am Schloßpark Kodersdorf e.V.) Nandor 29185 4.80

25. Linda Bünning (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.) Canturi265 4.80

27. Jenny Fuldt (Forster RFV e.V.) Picasso 621256 4.60

4 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

1. Ulrike Welz (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Linus 377165 7.70P

2. Alicia Schulz (RV Sielow e.V.) Hope 30137 7.50P

3. Christin Sikora (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) L'Amour 106151 7.30P

4. Maria Wallenburg (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) Gasper fan Wallishof126 7.20P

5. Christin Sikora (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) Lord del Garda HGB169 7.10P

6. Vivien Dalke (RFV Straupitz-Goyatz e.V.) Everino112 7.00P

7. Katrin Seehawer (LEISTUNGSGEMEINSCHAFT REITEN E.V.) Ricciones Rubinion220 6.80P

8. Josefine Börner (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Calle 5134 6.70
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9. Natalie Burghardt (RV Rittergut Adelwitz e. V.) Farina 1015115 6.60

10. Ina Franzke (Massener RFV e.V.) Jawadi142 6.50

11. Sarah Zech (RV Gut Belten e.V.) Swarella 2249 6.40

12. Maria Theresia Naumann (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.) Luigi 242177 6.30

12. Jens Banner (RFV Dubrauer Höhen e.V.) Relax 55218 6.30

14. Sina Busse (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Lale Gran150 6.20

15. Scarlett Starroske (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Boleros Boy25 6.10

16. Daniela Pieper (RV Wietstock e.V.) Bella Luna R 218 6.00

16. Christin Riedel (REITER-VEREIN RUDOW E.V.) Jana Lee141 6.00

18. Kristin Schröder-Grahle (Fahr- und RV Lindena e.V.) Belle Amie 5519 5.90

19. Ina Franzke (Massener RFV e.V.) Peanuts 28196 5.80

20. Lea Elisa Schwenn (SG Wiesenau 03 e.V., Abt. Reitsport) Lovson's Lady173 5.70

21. Sophie Ernst (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Zaphira AA 17264 5.60

5 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L

1. Lisa-Marie Hahn (RV Fläming e.V.) Dom Perignon 40102 7.70P

2. Sylke Koch (RFV Gamengrund e.V.) Mister Girovanni183 7.50P

3. Laura Grzeskowiak (Ländliches Reiten und Fahren Bülow) Davelino95 7.10P

4. Virgilia von Morstein (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Argie9 7.00P

5. Britta Krohn (RV Fläming e.V.) Rheingold 47219 6.90P

6. Nadine Schulze (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Boleros Boy25 6.80P

7. Petra Jahnell (SCHLEPPJAGDVEREIN BERLIN E.V.) Damino 790 6.30P

8. Katja Kassin (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Lady Linda SJ148 6.20

8. Christin Sikora (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) Lord del Garda HGB169 6.20

10. Maria Wallenburg (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) Gasper fan Wallishof126 6.10

11. Marlen Hild (RFV Neschwitz e. V.) Dinea 2100 6.00

12. Emilia Schwark (SAMOSAEA RV f.therapeut.Reiten u. B) Lavinia 192155 5.90

12. Katrin Seehawer (LEISTUNGSGEMEINSCHAFT REITEN E.V.) Ricciones Rubinion220 5.90

14. Kathleen Krause (Reitclub Oder-Spree e.V.) Garon 8125 5.80

14. Ina Franzke (Massener RFV e.V.) Jawadi142 5.80

16. Johanna Huschke (RFV Baruth/Mark e.V.) Glentina130 5.70

16. Kathleen Krause (Reitclub Oder-Spree e.V.) Jukon 8144 5.70

16. Jens Banner (RFV Dubrauer Höhen e.V.) Relax 55218 5.70

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L** - Kandare -

1. Natalie Burghardt (RV Rittergut Adelwitz e. V.) Rodolith224 713.00P

2. Britta Krohn (RV Fläming e.V.) Brennabor Lord Zandor27 679.00P

3. Sylke Koch (RFV Gamengrund e.V.) Mister Girovanni183 678.00P

4. Anke Lehmann (RFV Straupitz-Goyatz e.V.) Alexandria L3 666.50P

5. Christiane Streuber (PS International Tannehof Neu Kraus) Donna Salinera105 666.00P

6. Katja Kassin (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Lady Linda SJ148 661.00P

7. Lisa-Marie Hahn (RV Fläming e.V.) Dom Perignon 40102 635.50

8. Anke Lehmann (RFV Straupitz-Goyatz e.V.) Da Vinci 23989 631.00

9. Maxi Lob (RFV Dobra e.V.) Sir Dolani W240 621.50

10. Cindy Brause (RSG BUCKOWER FELDMARK E.V.) Rolex Royal 2225 620.00

11. Maxi Lob (RFV Dobra e.V.) Divinio101 613.00

12. Bettina Wittler (REITER-VEREIN RUDOW E.V.) Sir Sundance 2242 612.00

13. Virgilia von Morstein (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Argie9 598.00

14. Annika Hoffmann (RFV Hohenwalde e.V.) Bonito 39226 595.00

15. Heike Schrocke (SCHLEPPJAGDVEREIN BERLIN E.V.) Damino 790 594.50

16. Ina Franzke (Massener RFV e.V.) Jawadi142 579.50

17. Christin Sikora (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) Lord del Garda HGB169 561.00

18. Elke Fiedler (RV Polenz e. V.) Step by Step 19246 559.00

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.M*

1. Natalie Burghardt (RV Rittergut Adelwitz e. V.) Rodolith224 7.50P

2. Christiane Streuber (PS International Tannehof Neu Kraus) Donna Salinera105 7.30P

3. Doreen Lange (RFV Wehrkirch Horka e. V.) First Light 3118 7.10P

4. Lisa-Marie Hahn (RV Fläming e.V.) Dom Perignon 40102 6.80P

5. Britta Krohn (RV Fläming e.V.) Brennabor Lord Zandor27 6.50

6. Katja Kassin (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Lady Linda SJ148 6.30

6. Bettina Wittler (REITER-VEREIN RUDOW E.V.) Sir Sundance 2242 6.30

8. Maxi Lob (RFV Dobra e.V.) Divinio101 6.20
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9. Jaqueline Malack (Reitclub Oder-Spree e.V.) Wito 31266 6.00

10. Sylke Koch (RFV Gamengrund e.V.) Mister Girovanni183 5.70

11. Elke Fiedler (RV Polenz e. V.) Step by Step 19246 5.50

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

1. Laureen Schmidt (RSV Reuthen e.V.) Comrada71 7.70P

2. Volkmar Schadock (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Lara Croft268 7.50P

3. Julia Schadock (RFV Sonnewalde e.V.) Camillo 21140 7.40P

4. Michael Nauck (Reitclub Oder-Spree e.V.) Darth Vader 794 7.30P

4. Colleen Schalinske (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) Prosecco 66207 7.30P

6. Bianca Schuster (Reiten & Fahren Chevalier Genshagen) Chattanooga 2763 7.20P

7. Niklas Eberhardt (RFV Baruth/Mark e.V.) Calypso 45238 7.00P

8. Andreas Schmiedl (RSV Kunersdorf e.V.) Paul 774195 6.90P

9. Laura Schulze (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Chessna 1064 6.80P

9. Carolin Sikora (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) Senorita del Garda236 6.80P

11. Torsten Sonntag (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Levistan S162 6.70

12. Jürgen Nökel (Abt. Pferdesport SG Bademeusel e.V.) Cajus 3730 6.50

13. Julienne Eichhorn (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Awatar14 6.30

14. Torsten Sonntag (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Quincy 192212 6.00

15. Niklas Eberhardt (RFV Baruth/Mark e.V.) Die Cathy99 5.90

16. Niklas Eberhardt (RFV Baruth/Mark e.V.) Alibaba 1354 5.00

16. Kim-Friederike Altkuckatz (RV Beeskow e.V.) Sir Henry 295241 5.00

18. Carolin Sikora (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) Baluga 716 0.00

18. Frank Müller (RV Petit Cheval e.V.) Capri 10643 0.00

18. Linda Neumann (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Quality Sunday208 0.00

18. Heiko Noack (RFV Elsterland Biehlen e.V.) Twighlight 2251 0.00

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Volkmar Schadock (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Lara Croft268 7.30P

2. Isabel Teichert (RFV Dubrauer Höhen e.V.) Robin 743221 7.10P

3. Robin Wuttke (RFV Spremberg e.V.) Charlie Brown 11560 6.90P

4. Julia Schadock (RFV Sonnewalde e.V.) Camillo 21140 6.70P

4. Laureen Schmidt (RSV Reuthen e.V.) Comrada71 6.70P

4. Ronny Woitowitz (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.) Erich 41111 6.70P

7. Inga Jakubowski (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Calera 731 6.60

8. Niklas Eberhardt (RFV Baruth/Mark e.V.) Calypso 45238 6.00

8. Vanessa Bieling (PferdeSV Görlsdorf e.V.) Little Lion Man168 6.00

10. Laura Schulze (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Constantin 10575 5.60

11. Christiane Goin (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Lena 525158 5.20

12. Volkmar Schadock (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Perseus 47200 4.20

10/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Julia Schadock (RFV Sonnewalde e.V.) Camillo 21140 7.80P

2. Lea Charlotte Neugebauer (RV Caballico Jühnsdorf e.V.) Chihiro 4257 7.50P

3. Maxime Fliegner (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.) Mila 48181 7.40P

4. Alicia Schulz (RV Sielow e.V.) Hope 30137 7.30P

5. Charlize Nährich (RFV Rosenhof Görlitz e. V.) Samira 396227 7.20P

6. Christin Rehm (RFV Spremberg e.V.) HC Catia135 7.10P

7. Laura Rischke (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Collien 1170 7.00P

8. Leona Schenke (RV Sielow e.V.) Avalon 26713 6.70

9. Julia Jannack (Reitclub Groß Kölzig e.V.) Aladin 5331 6.40

10. Marie Mahlo (RFV Arkadienhof e.V.) Criffindo84 6.20

11. Scarlett Starroske (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Boleros Boy25 6.10

12. Caroline Alsdorf (Massener RFV e.V.) Fatal M116 6.00

13. Monique Griebenow (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Rondo Veneciano 9226 5.80

14. Ulrike Wünsch (RFV Pferdefreunde Maust e.V.) Catch me 3952 5.60

14. Scarlett Starroske (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Constantiano73 5.60

16. Sina Busse (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Lale Gran150 5.50

17. Jennifer Weimann (Abt. Pferdesport SG Bademeusel e.V.) Chamante59 3.20

10/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Franziska Peters (PferdeSV Görlsdorf e.V.) Camario39 7.20P

2. Kathleen Krause (Reitclub Oder-Spree e.V.) Garon 8125 6.80P
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3. Julia Clemens (RFV Pferdefreunde Maust e.V.) Liquido L166 6.70P

4. Josefine Börner (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Calle 5134 6.60P

4. Stephanie Löffler (RFV Straupitz-Goyatz e.V.) Shakespeare 73237 6.60P

6. Colette Fischer (PSV Merkendorf e.V.) Palme 41194 6.50P

7. Franziska Ruhe (RFV Elsterland Biehlen e.V.) Calvin Klein 1837 6.40P

8. Luisa Kratzsch (Glashütter PSV e.V.) Amazing boy6 6.20P

9. Lisa Franke (RFV Spremberg e.V.) Cecilia S53 5.90

10. Susanne Jänsch (RV Schlaubetal e.V.) Renegade's Red Pepper259 5.80

11. Jessica Kirstan (RSV Wittichenau e. V.) Lees 2157 5.70

11. Ina Franzke (Massener RFV e.V.) Palina 30193 5.70

13. Carolin Sikora (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) Florencio 6119 5.60

13. Robin Wuttke (RFV Spremberg e.V.) Full Speedy122 5.60

15. Susann Frank (RFV Spremberg e.V.) Nanu Nana 9186 5.40

16. Kathleen Krause (Reitclub Oder-Spree e.V.) Dukathie107 3.00

17. Heiko Noack (RFV Elsterland Biehlen e.V.) Twighlight 2251 0.00

11/1 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St.

2. Jessica Kirstan (RSV Wittichenau e. V.) Lees 2157 0.00 / 67.02P

2. Lea Charlotte Neugebauer (RV Caballico Jühnsdorf e.V.) Chihiro 4257 0.00 / 66.50P

3. Christiane Goin (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Lotta Lantana172 4.00 / 62.29P

4. Colette Fischer (PSV Merkendorf e.V.) Palme 41194 4.00 / 73.27P

5. Leona Schenke (RV Sielow e.V.) Avalon 26713 8.00 / 69.08P

6. Maxime Fliegner (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.) Mila 48181 8.00 / 72.43P

7. Ulrike Wünsch (RFV Pferdefreunde Maust e.V.) Catch me 3952 8.00 / 73.31P

8. Kathleen Krause (Reitclub Oder-Spree e.V.) Garon 8125 8.25 / 74.45P

9. Josefine Börner (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Calle 5134 9.50 / 79.54

10. Kathleen Krause (Reitclub Oder-Spree e.V.) Jukon 8144 9.50 / 79.75

11. Charlize Nährich (RFV Rosenhof Görlitz e. V.) Samira 396227 10.00 / 81.49

12. Kim-Friederike Altkuckatz (RV Beeskow e.V.) Sir Henry 295241 12.00 / 71.05

13. Sina Busse (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Lale Gran150 12.00 / 71.46

14. Christin Rehm (RFV Spremberg e.V.) HC Catia135 13.50 / 79.92

15. Luisa Kratzsch (Glashütter PSV e.V.) Amazing boy6 14.25 / 98.33

16. Ina Franzke (Massener RFV e.V.) Palina 30193 16.00 / 72.10

17. Andreas Schmiedl (RSV Kunersdorf e.V.) Paul 774195 17.00 / 109.13

18. Julia Clemens (RFV Pferdefreunde Maust e.V.) Liquido L166 19.25 / 86.73

19. Monique Griebenow (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Rondo Veneciano 9226 19.50 / 87.29

20. Susann Frank (RFV Spremberg e.V.) Nanu Nana 9186 29.25 / 78.26

21. Stephanie Löffler (RFV Straupitz-Goyatz e.V.) Shakespeare 73237 35.00 / 101.86

11/2 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St.

1. Yannick Busse (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Cento's Boy54 *0.00 / 48.08P

2. Alicia Schulz (RV Sielow e.V.) Hope 30137 0.00 / 66.94P

3. Kurt Gnerlich (Massener RFV e.V.) Goldfee's Nichte131 4.00 / 62.11P

4. Martin Dittmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Tip-Top 7250 4.00 / 69.42P

5. Virgilia von Morstein (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Argie9 4.00 / 71.47P

6. Scarlett Starroske (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Constantiano73 5.00 / 77.06P

7. Laura Rischke (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Collien 1170 7.25 / 86.32

8. Marie Mahlo (RFV Arkadienhof e.V.) Criffindo84 8.00 / 66.08

9. Kurt Gnerlich (Massener RFV e.V.) Carla 18946 8.00 / 69.03

10. Julia Schadock (RFV Sonnewalde e.V.) Carlo 43447 8.00 / 72.23

11. Franziska Peters (PferdeSV Görlsdorf e.V.) Camario39 8.00 / 73.74

12. Franziska Ruhe (RFV Elsterland Biehlen e.V.) Calvin Klein 1837 8.75 / 76.39

13. Julia Kuschel (Reitclub Groß Kölzig e.V.) Baleri15 9.50 / 79.94

14. Laura Schulze (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Chessna 1064 12.75 / 76.47

15. Carolin Sikora (RSV Kolkwitz e.V.) Senorita del Garda236 42.75 / 84.68

12 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

1. Yannick Busse (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Cento's Boy54 *0.00 / 37.06P

2. Mandy Schindler (RFV Klein Partwitz e. V.) Calvaro 4736 *0.00 / 39.00P

3. Uta Schwiegk (RV Petit Cheval e.V.) Samson 410263 *0.00 / 39.60P

4. Heike Schrocke (SCHLEPPJAGDVEREIN BERLIN E.V.) Caracas 9644 *0.00 / 40.51P

5. Torsten Sonntag (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Faelzens Zarin113 *0.00 / 41.33P

6. Leona Schenke (RV Sielow e.V.) Avalon 26713 *0.00 / 43.79P
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7. Scarlett Starroske (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Constantiano73 *0.00 / 46.17P

8. Christiane Goin (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Lotta Lantana172 *4.00 / 36.95P

9. Karsten Düntzsch (RFV Elsterland Biehlen e.V.) Suzie Wong 8248 *8.00 / 43.55P

10. Laura Rischke (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Collien 1170 0.00 / 0.00

11. Torsten Teichert (RFV Dubrauer Höhen e.V.) Kasaya 3146 4.00 / 47.92

12. Lea Charlotte Neugebauer (RV Caballico Jühnsdorf e.V.) Chihiro 4257 4.00 / 48.11

13. Eileen Noack (RFV Spreewald e.V.) Carmina 3348 4.00 / 49.64

14. Julia Schadock (RFV Sonnewalde e.V.) Camillo 21140 4.00 / 50.38

15. Kurt Gnerlich (Massener RFV e.V.) Carla 18946 4.00 / 50.69

16. Martina Winkelmann (RC Kamenz e. V.) Crossover85 4.00 / 51.66

17. Julia Kuschel (Reitclub Groß Kölzig e.V.) Baleri15 4.00 / 56.64

18. Vanessa Bieling (PferdeSV Görlsdorf e.V.) Piccolo 405205 4.50 / 58.56

19. Kurt Gnerlich (Massener RFV e.V.) Goldfee's Nichte131 7.75 / 71.13

20. Sina Busse (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Lale Gran150 8.00 / 50.69

21. Carolin Möbius (RV Caballico Jühnsdorf e.V.) Larcando154 8.00 / 56.09

22. Heike Schrocke (SCHLEPPJAGDVEREIN BERLIN E.V.) Caranoff45 12.00 / 53.06

23. Maria Greve (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Rondo Veneciano 9226 23.75 / 87.31

13 Stilspringprüfung Kl.L

1. Johanna Huschke (RFV Baruth/Mark e.V.) Glentina130 8.00P

2. Julia Schadock (RFV Sonnewalde e.V.) Carlo 43447 7.60P

3. Kassandra Wolff (Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.) Cyrano VA87 7.40P

4. Antje Römer-Graf (RC Kamenz e. V.) Jieva143 7.20P

5. Virgilia von Morstein (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Argie9 7.10P

6. Lea Charlotte Neugebauer (RV Caballico Jühnsdorf e.V.) Chihiro 4257 6.20P

7. Uta Schwiegk (RV Petit Cheval e.V.) Samson 410263 5.10

8. Heike Schrocke (SCHLEPPJAGDVEREIN BERLIN E.V.) Caracas 9644 5.00

9. Vanessa Bieling (PferdeSV Görlsdorf e.V.) Little Lion Man168 4.70

9. Colette Fischer (PSV Merkendorf e.V.) Palme 41194 4.70

11. Julia Kuschel (Reitclub Groß Kölzig e.V.) Baleri15 4.50

12. Laura Schulze (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Constantin 10575 0.00

14 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Kristin Schuster (PferdeSV Görlsdorf e.V.) Pepe 223198 0.00 / 55.37P

2. Miriam Engelbrecht (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.) Landfee 58152 0.00 / 63.20P

3. Annemarie Baak (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.) Numero's Ninjo189 0.00 / 64.93P

4. Antje Römer-Graf (RC Kamenz e. V.) Jieva143 0.00 / 74.37P

5. Isabel Teichert (RFV Dubrauer Höhen e.V.) Anthea 468 4.00 / 62.90P

6. Julia Kuschel (Reitclub Groß Kölzig e.V.) Blue Sky VE24 4.00 / 64.87P

7. Torsten Teichert (RFV Dubrauer Höhen e.V.) Quintara 4213 4.00 / 72.38P

8. Volkmar Schadock (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Perseus 47200 4.00 / 72.99

9. Maria Greve (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Conil 272 4.00 / 73.10

10. Isabel Teichert (RFV Dubrauer Höhen e.V.) Robin 743221 8.00 / 68.95

11. Mandy Schindler (RFV Klein Partwitz e. V.) Calvaro 4736 8.00 / 74.16

12. Torsten Teichert (RFV Dubrauer Höhen e.V.) Kasaya 3146 8.50 / 79.85

13. Nadja Szadzik (RSC Dresden-Bühlau e. V.) Constantin 8374 9.00 / 97.36

14. Heike Schrocke (SCHLEPPJAGDVEREIN BERLIN E.V.) Caranoff45 9.50 / 83.49

15. Torsten Sonntag (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.) Faelzens Zarin113 17.00 / 97.93

16. Julia Kuschel (Reitclub Groß Kölzig e.V.) Querida 35211 31.50 / 107.18

17. Eileen Noack (RFV Spreewald e.V.) Carmina 3348 34.25 / 118.82

15 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Reinhard Brauer (RFV Heidehof e.V.) S-Coleen233 0.00 / 56.91P

2. Mandy Freund (Massener RFV e.V.) Gambrinus 90124 0.00 / 59.67P

3. Volkmar Schadock (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Perseus 47200 0.00 / 70.02P

4. Jürgen Nökel (Abt. Pferdesport SG Bademeusel e.V.) Lord S 3170 4.00 / 53.48P

5. Miriam Engelbrecht (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.) Landfee 58152 4.00 / 55.60P

6. Maria Bergener (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Luna 1643178 4.00 / 56.25P

7. Annemarie Baak (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.) Numero's Ninjo189 4.00 / 57.70P

8. Julia Kuschel (Reitclub Groß Kölzig e.V.) Querida 35211 4.00 / 58.04P

9. Laura Schulze (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Ginny 35128 4.00 / 58.55P

10. Bernd Noack (RFV Spreewald e.V.) Cogani M69 4.00 / 62.17P

11. Inga Jakubowski (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Calera 731 4.00 / 62.92
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12. Antje Römer-Graf (RC Kamenz e. V.) Jieva143 4.00 / 66.56

13. Karsten Düntzsch (RFV Elsterland Biehlen e.V.) Nurmi 73190 4.50 / 73.05

14. Inga Jakubowski (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Linara 33164 8.00 / 51.02

15. Julienne Eichhorn (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Fielu 2117 8.00 / 58.47

16. Maria Greve (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Conil 272 8.00 / 59.58

17. Martin Dittmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Schococo232 8.00 / 59.67

18. Doreen Lange (RFV Wehrkirch Horka e. V.) Contaro 1677 8.00 / 60.38

19. Ronny Woitowitz (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.) Erich 41111 8.75 / 74.61

20. Martin Dittmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Tip-Top 7250 12.00 / 60.19

21. Ulrike Welz (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Cassia 1451 16.00 / 59.12

22. Sonja Brei (RSG RUDOWER FLIESS E.V.) San Luis de la Punta229 16.00 / 60.43

23. Christiane Goin (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Lena 525158 17.75 / 78.23

24. Robin Wuttke (RFV Spremberg e.V.) Charlie Brown 11560 20.25 / 72.84

25. Julia Schadock (RFV Sonnewalde e.V.) Carlo 43447 27.50 / 101.39

16 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M*

1. Inga Jakubowski (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Linara 33164 65.00 / 65.56P

2. Volkmar Schadock (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Cesaretto56 65.00 / 66.25P

3. Julia Kuschel (Reitclub Groß Kölzig e.V.) Blue Sky VE24 65.00 / 67.04P

4. Mandy Freund (Massener RFV e.V.) Gambrinus 90124 65.00 / 72.93P

5. Martin Dittmann (RFV Niederwerbig e.V.) Schococo232 65.00 / 73.71P

6. Inga Jakubowski (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Calera 731 64.00 / 77.33P

7. Laura Schulze (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Ginny 35128 59.00 / 68.16P

8. Reinhard Brauer (RFV Heidehof e.V.) S-Coleen233 59.00 / 72.65P

9. Volkmar Schadock (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Glenn Corrado129 58.00 / 64.13P

10. Doreen Lange (RFV Wehrkirch Horka e. V.) Contaro 1677 56.75 / 82.73

11. Annemarie Baak (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.) Numero's Ninjo189 56.00 / 70.33

12. Miriam Engelbrecht (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.) Landfee 58152 56.00 / 75.61

13. Jürgen Nökel (Abt. Pferdesport SG Bademeusel e.V.) Lord S 3170 54.75 / 82.76

14. Julienne Eichhorn (RFV Cottbus An der Kutzeburger Mühl) Fielu 2117 54.00 / 69.61

15. Ronny Woitowitz (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.) Converter Du Lys78 52.75 / 82.68

16. Johanna Huschke (RFV Baruth/Mark e.V.) Glentina130 46.25 / 80.56

17. Antje Römer-Graf (RC Kamenz e. V.) Jieva143 45.75 / 86.74

18. Ronny Woitowitz (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.) Erich 41111 42.75 / 102.83

19. Volkmar Engelkind (Reitclub Groß Kölzig e.V.) Lucky Boy 203174 10.00 / 71.69

20. Robin Wuttke (RFV Spremberg e.V.) Charlie Brown 11560 9.50 / 83.81

17 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde

1. Volkmar Schadock (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Glenn Corrado129 *0.00 / 46.72P

2. Inga Jakubowski (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Linara 33164 *4.00 / 42.84P

3. Johanna Huschke (RFV Baruth/Mark e.V.) Glentina130 *4.00 / 43.43P

4. Annemarie Baak (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.) Numero's Ninjo189 *4.00 / 46.63P

5. Laura Schulze (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Ginny 35128 4.00 / 66.17P

6. Julia Kuschel (Reitclub Groß Kölzig e.V.) Blue Sky VE24 4.00 / 68.31

7. Volkmar Schadock (PferdeSV Wehnsdorf e.V.) Cesaretto56 4.00 / 71.62

8. Isabel Teichert (RFV Dubrauer Höhen e.V.) Anthea 468 9.50 / 80.96

9. Ronny Woitowitz (RV Wahlsdorf e.V.) Converter Du Lys78 12.00 / 71.14

6


